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KWVE35-B-SL &

TBIF IR AGE IR

SEIR KWVE..-B-SL, KA ER, 105

FERTHERESIE

H 48 mm

B 70 mm

L 145 mm

C 47,500 N
Co 100,000 N
M ox 2,625 Nm
Mgy 1,890 Nm
Mo, 1,890 Nm
~m 1.81 kg

SCHAEFFLER

height system

width carriage

overall length carriage

dynamic load rating

static load rating

static moment rating about X axis
static moment rating about Y axis
static moment rating about Z axis

g

fein
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https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/1957525?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=image
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/1957525?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=designation
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Minfs 2

VMKB_065

18 mm

50 mm

34 mm

10 mm

113 mm

1.65 mm

72 mm

6.7 mm

6.75 mm

13.5 mm

M8

41 Nm

12.3 mm

M6

7 mm

11 mm

M6

7 mm

27.5 mm
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SCHAEFFLER

Distance from locating edge on carriage to

locating edge on guideway

width rail

Distance from locating edge to hole

Free space, system dimension

Thread depth

fixing screws above (DIN ISO 4762-12.9)
maximum tightening torque

position lubrication connector
lubrication connector

maximum permissible screw depth for
lubrication connectors

position lubrication connector
lubrication connector

maximum permissible screw depth for
lubrication connectors

position lubrication connector

Material name

EI RN ENKARTRESER
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